
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Morgan Street Elevated Station 
SPECIFICATION No.:  72414; CDOT Project No.: D-6-105; RFQ No.: 3215 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Tuesday, July 21, 2009 @ 1:00 pm 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Procurement Services, Bid & Bond Room - Room - 301 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Transportation 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Lynette Terrell 312-744-9769 or lterrell@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   Tuesday, August 6, 2009 
 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Tyler Emerick Walsh Construction 

Company 
929 West Adams Street 
Chicago, Il. 60607 

temerickwalshgroup.com 

312/563/5400 312/563/5958 

Ken Johnson Walsh Construction 
Company 

929 West Adams Street 
Chicago, Il. 60607 

kjohnsongroup.com 

312/563/5400 312/563/5958 

Alex Heuer Kiewit Western Co. 230 Point Blvd. 
Suite 100 

Elgin, Il. 60123 
AlexHeuer@Kiewit.com 

847/426/7495 847/426/7862 

Namoi Heler F. H. Paschen, 
SNNielsen 

8725 W. Higgins Rd. 
Suite 200 

Chicago, IL. 60631 
www.fhpaschen.com 

773/444/3474 773693-0064 
 

Sarah E. Rose Dunnet Bay 115 N. Brandon Drive 
Glendale Heights, Il. 60139 

srose@dunnetbay.net 

630/539/1200 630/539/4171 

Todd Guse Burling Builders, Inc. 44 W. 60th Street 
Chicago, IL. 60621 

tguse@burlingbuilders.com 

888/224/3294 888/224/3297 

Cory McLean IHC Construction 
Companies LLC. 

1500 Executive Drive 
Elgin, IL. 60123 

cmclean@ihcconstruction.com 

847/742/1516 847/742/6610 

     
Richard  G. 
Gagnon 

W. E. O’Neil 
Construction Company 

 

2751 North Clybourne Avenue 
Chicago, IL. 60614 

rgagnon@weoneil.com 

773/755/1611 773/327/4806 

Javid 
Aboutouriabi 

Clark Construction  216 S. Jefferson St. 
Suite 502 

Chicago, IL. 60661-5608 
javidaboutororabi@clarkconstruction.com 

312/474/5500 312/474/5521 



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Paul Naftali Blinderman 

Construction Company, 
Inc. 

8501 West Higgins Road 
Suite 320 

Chicago, IL. 60631-2812 
pnaftali@blinderman.com 

773/444/0500 773/444/5857 

Angelique 
James 

Milhouse Engineering & 
Construction 

60 E. Van Buren Street 
Suite 1501 

Chicago, IL. 60605 
ajames@milhouseinc.com 

312/987/0061 312/987/0071 

Tim Bradley Aldridge Electric 844 E. Rockland Road 
Libertyville, IL. 60048 

tbradley@aldridge-electric.com 

847/247/5217 773/265/5894 

Matt Didier Hayward Baker 1350 W. Lake Street 
Roselle, Il. 60172-3381 

mrdider@HaywardBaker.com 

630/339/4300 630/339/4310 

Shane Farr, 
S.E., P.E. 

Hayward Baker 1350 W. Lake Street 
Roselle, Il. 60172-3381 

sfarr@HaywardBaker.com 

630/339/4300 630/339/4310 

Efren Solis Reyes Group 15515 South Crawford Ave. 
Markham, IL. 60428 

efrensolis@reyesgroup.com 

708/596/7100 708/596/7184 

Mark Eames Clark Construction 216 S. Jefferson St. 
Suite 502 

Chicago, IL. 60661-5608 
Mark.earnes@clarkconstruction.com 

312/474/5500 312/474/5521 

L. Warren 
Aldridge 

Aldridge Electric 844 E. Rockland Road 
Libertyville, IL. 60048 

waldridge@aldridge-electric.com 

847/247/5217 773/265/5894 

Clifford E. 
Olszewski, P. E. 

H. W. Lochner 20 North Wacker Drive 
Suite 1200 

Chicago, IL. 60606 
colszewski@hwlochner.com 

312/372/3011 312/372/5974 

Robert M. 
Geraghty 

John Burns 
Construction Company 

17501 Southwest Hwy 
Orland Park, IL. 60467 

rgeraghty@jbconstructionco.com 

708/326/3315 708/326/3999 

Michael K. 
Knutson 

Meade 9950 W. 55th St. – Suite A 
McCook, IL. 60525 

mkk@meade100.com 

708/588/2594 708/58872501 

 


